Date
February 19
February 23
February 24
February 27

March 2
March 3
March 6
March 9
March 11
March 12
March 13
March 16
March 17
March 18
March 19
March 20
March 24
March 26
March 26
April 2
April 3
April 4
April 10
April 13
April 14
April 17
April 21
April 23
April 24
April 28
May 9-10
May 16-17
May 23-24
May 29-31

Opponent
Brentwood
Pinewood Christian
Trinity Christian School
Edmund Burke Academy
Brentwood
Vidalia Heritage
Trinity Christian School
Robert Toombs
Portal
Vidalia Heritage
Tiftarea Academy
Robert Toombs
Twiggs Academy
Portal
Twiggs Academy
Twiggs Academy
Covenant Academy
Covenant Academy
Covenant Academy
Frederica Tournament
Frederica Tournament
Frederica Tournament
Tiftarea Academy
Pinewood Christian
John Hancock Academy (DH)
John Hancock Academy
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Edmund Burke Academy
1st Round of State
2nd Round of State
Semifinals
Finals

Time
5:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
7:30
4:00
6:00
6:00
4:30
6:00
6:00
5:00
7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:30
6:00
4:00/6:00
5:00
4:30
6:00
4:30
6:00

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home



